
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

FACULTY OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 

PRACTICAL SEMESTER END EXAMINATION (REGULAR) - SUMMER 2023 
 

B.Tech. Electrical Engineering- Semester -VIII 

Course Code Course Title Date Time 
Enrollment 

No.  

No. of 

Candidates 

18BTEECC804 

Core Practical 15: 

Commissioning of 

Electrical Equipments 

03-04-2023 10 AM - 01 PM 

190003002 to 

190003012, 

201003001 to 

201003010 

18 

18BTEECC805 

Major Project / 

Industrial Training / 

Internship 

05-04-2023 10 AM - 01 PM 

190003002 to 

190003012, 

201003001 to 

201003010 

18 

 
 

 

 

        

 

                   - sd - 

Controller of Examinations 

 
 


